ISTCC Falkenberg

JTCC

Prel. Race 2 Resultat

Tavling (11 Varv)

Falkenberg 1,843 Km
15.07.2007 10:55

Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm PT Tm
(15) Roar Lindland
1 10:59:51.991 59.701 - - -
2 11:00:47.950 55.959 - - -
3 11:01:43.207 55.257 - - -
4 11:02:38.910 55.703 - - -
5 11:03:34.303 55.393 - - -
6 11:04:29.613 55.310 - - -
7 11:05:24.869 55.256 - - -
8 11:06:20.284 55.415 - - -
9 11:07:15.643 55.359 - - -
10 11:08:11.075 55.432 - - -
11 11:09:06.894 55.819 - - -
(8) Alexander Graff
1 10:59:52.213 59.555 - - -
2 11:00:48.232 56.019 - - -
3 11:01:43.348 55.116 - - -
4 11:02:39.068 55.720 - - -
5 11:03:34.768 55.700 - - -
6 11:04:30.051 55.283 - - -
7 11:05:25.338 55.287 - - -
8 11:06:20.718 55.380 - - -
9 11:07:16.157 55.439 - - -
10 11:08:11.525 55.368 - - -
11 11:09:07.057 55.532 - - -
(17) Simon Reinberth
1 10:59:53.030 1:00.608 - - -
2 11:00:48.883 55.853 - - -
3 11:01:44.488 55.605 - - -
4 11:02:39.980 55.492 - - -
5 11:03:35.130 55.150 - - -
6 11:04:30.240 55.110 - - -
7 11:05:25.552 55.312 - - -
8 11:06:20.818 55.266 - - -
9 11:07:16.385 55.567 - - -
10 11:08:11.672 55.287 - - -
11 11:09:07.306 55.634 - - -
(2) Thomas Faraas
1 10:59:54.776 1:01.294 - - -
2 11:00:49.672 54.896 - - -
3 11:01:45.863 56.191 - - -
4 11:02:41.343 55.480 - - -
5 11:03:37.242 55.899 - - -
6 11:04:32.061 54.819 - - -
7 11:05:27.538 55.477 - - -
8 11:06:22.588 55.050 - - -
9 11:07:17.817 55.229 - - -
10 11:08:12.981 55.164 - - -
1 11:09:08.170 55.189 - - -
(20) Tommie L66f
1 10:59:54.343 1:01.579 - - -
2 11:00:49.426 55.083 - - -
3 11:01:45.641 56.215 - - -
4 11:02:40.929 55.288 - - -
5 11:03:36.956 56.027 - - -
6 11:04:31.958 55.002 - - -
7 11:05:28.545 56.587 - - -
8 11:06:24.419 55.874 - - -
9 11:07:19.299 54.880 - - -
10 11:08:14.068 54.769 - - -
11 11:09:09.862 55.794 - - -

Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S2Tm PTTm
(18) Jonas Brinkemar
1 10:59:52.604 59.258 - -
2 11:00:48.422 55.818 - -
3 11:01:44.334 55.912 - -
4 11:02:40.609 56.275 - -
5 11:03:36.366 55.757 - -
6 11:04:31.810 55.444 - -
7 11:05:28.383 56.573 - -
8 11:06:24.174 55.791 - -
9 11:07:22.310 58.136 - -
10 11:08:17.596 55.286 - -
1 11:09:12.766 \ 55.170 \ - -
(21) Andreas Ahlberg
1 10:59:56.527 1:02.354 - -
2 11:00:51.637 55.110 - -
3 11:01:50.176 58.539 - -
4 11:02:46.081 55.905 - -
5 11:03:41.635 55.554 - -
6 11:04:37.128 55.493 - -
7 11:05:33.420 56.292 - -
8 11:06:29.003 55.583 - -
9 11:07:24.616 55.613 - -
10 11:08:19.975 55.359 - -
1 11:09:19.482 59.507 - -
(7) Joakim Ahlberg
1 10:59:56.127 1:02.325 - -
2 11:00:50.910 54.783 - -
3 11:01:46.274 55.364 - -
4 11:02:41.392 55.118 - -
5 11:03:37.535 56.143 - -
6 11:04:32.209 54.674 - -
7 11:05:28.700 56.491 - -
8 11:06:24.242 55.542 - -
9 11:07:19.618 55.376 - -
10 11:08:14.175 54.557 - -
1 11:09:20.253 1:06.078 - -
(6) Marcus Ekstrém
1 10:59:57.771 1:02.065 - -
2 11:00:53.470 55.699 - -
3 11:01:57.164 1:03.694 - -
4 11:02:52.574 55.410 - -
5 11:03:48.359 55.785 - -
6 11:04:43.674 55.315 - -
7 11:05:39.173 55.499 - -
8 11:06:34.325 \ 55.152 \ - -
9 11:07:29.564 55.239 - -
10 11:08:24.876 55.312 - -
1 11:09:20.350 55.474 - -
(11) Alexander Holmberg
1 10:59:57.505 1:03.118 - -
2 11:00:53.077 55.572 - -
3 11:01:52.440 59.363 - -
4 11:02:48.770 56.330 - -
5 11:03:45.076 56.306 - -
6 11:04:41.308 56.232 - -
7 11:05:37.268 55.960 - -
8 11:06:33.253 55.985 - -
9 11:07:28.935 55.682 - -
10 11:08:24.885 55.950 - -
1 11:09:20.989 56.104 - -

(13) Erik Helgerud
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Prel. Race 2 Resultat 15.07.2007 10:55
Tavling (11 Varv)

Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm PT Tm Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm PTTm
1 10:59:56.873 1:02.949 - - - 2 11:00:50.683 | 54.805 | - - -
2 11:00:52.366 55.493 - - -

3 11:01:56.478 1:04.112 - - - (16) Martin Ohlin
4 11:02:52.284 55.806 - - - 1 10:59:56.312 1:01.238 - - -
5 11:03:48.032 55.748 - - - 2 11:00:51.201 54.889 - - -
6 11:04:43.580 55.548 - - -
7 11:05:39.979 56.399 - - -
8 11:06:35.496 55.517 - - -
9 11:07:30.984 55.488 - - -
10 11:08:26.751 55.767 - - -
1 11:09:22.453 55.702 - - -

(23) Martin Hedin

1 10:59:58.262 59.581 - - -
2 11:00:54.172 55.910 - - -
3 11:01:56.014 1:01.842 - - -
4 11:02:52.465 56.451 - - -
5 11:03:49.063 56.598 - - -
6 11:04:44.886 55.823 - - -
7 11:05:40.492 55.606 - - -
8 11:06:36.076 55.584 - - -
9 11:07:31.607 55.531 - - -
10 11:08:27.184 55.577 - - -
1 11:09:22.604 55.420 - - -

(12) Theresé Svensson

1 10:59:58.076 1:03.484 - - -
2 11:00:53.957 55.881 - - -
3 11:01:59.111 1:05.154 - - -
4 11:02:55.325 56.214 - - -
5 11:03:51.001 55.676 - - -
6 11:04:46.667 55.666 - - -
7 11:05:42.291 55.624 - - -
8 11:06:37.533 55.242 - - -
9 11:07:32.907 55.374 - - -
10 11:08:28.052 55.145 - - -
1 11:09:23.120 55.068 - - -

(51) Caroline Bender

1 10:59:59.686 1:04.090 - - -
2 11:00:57.225 57.539 - - -
3 11:01:59.382 1:02.157 - - -
4 11:02:55.780 56.398 - - -
5 11:03:52.327 56.547 - - -
6 11:04:48.799 56.472 - - -
7 11:05:45.678 56.879 - - -
8 11:06:42.527 56.849 - - -
9 11:07:39.603 57.076 - - -
10 11:08:36.358 56.755 - - -
1 11:09:32.932 56.574 - - -

(14) Angelica Haraldsson

1 10:59:59.551 1:04.097 - - -
2 11:00:57.816 58.265 - - -
3 11:02:00.777 1:02.961 - - -
4 11:02:59.379 58.602 - - -
5 11:03:57.384 58.005 - - -
6 11:04:55.680 58.296 - - -
7 11:05:53.746 58.066 - - -
8 11:06:51.908 58.162 - - -
9 11:07:50.334 58.426 - - -
10 11:08:48.902 58.568 - - -
1 11:09:47.436 58.534 - - -

(19) Marcus Fluch

1 10:59:55.878 1:02.808 - - -
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